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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24.1.2026

Event 1 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
24.1.2026 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A kategorija

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.41 599
2. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 27.05 558
3. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 27.30 542
4. PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 27.36 539
5. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.59 525
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 28.16 494
7. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 28.47 478
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 28.59 472
9. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 28.72 466

10. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 28.91 457
11. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.52 429
12. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 29.61 425

DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 29.61 425
14. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 30.28 397

SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 30.28 397
16. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 31.30 360
17. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 31.51 353
18. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.57 319
19. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 32.73 315
20. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 33.84 285
21. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 33.89 283
22. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 34.12 278
23. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 35.49 247
24. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 36.06 235
25. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 36.73 222
26. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 37.25 213
27. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 38.17 198
28. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 40.19 170
29. MIHAJLOVIC, Vuk 15 Novi Beograd 011 40.93 161
30. ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 PK Arena 2015 43.91 130
31. PANTELIC, Vukasin 15 Novi Beograd 011 44.20 127
32. GOLUBOVIC P, Vojin 16 11. April 44.86 122

RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 44.86 122
34. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 45.39 118
35. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 46.64 108
36. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 47.46 103
37. SORMAZ, Aleksa 15 Novi Beograd 011 50.39 86
38. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 51.59 80
39. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 53.68 71
40. GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 54.01 70
41. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 55.98 62
42. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 1:00.22 50
43. RADOVANOVIC, Matija 17 11. April 1:04.39 41

B kategorija

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.41 599
2. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 28.47 478
3. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 30.28 397
4. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.57 319
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C kategorija

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 27.05 558
2. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 27.30 542
3. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.59 525
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 28.16 494
5. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 28.72 466
6. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 28.91 457
7. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.52 429
8. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 29.61 425

DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 29.61 425
10. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 30.28 397
11. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 40.19 170

D kategorija

1. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 31.30 360
2. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 31.51 353
3. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 32.73 315
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 33.84 285
5. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 33.89 283
6. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 35.49 247
7. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 36.73 222
8. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 38.17 198
9. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 45.39 118

E kategorija

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 34.12 278
2. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 36.06 235
3. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 44.86 122
4. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 47.46 103
5. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 53.68 71
6. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 1:00.22 50

F kategorija

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Vuk 15 Novi Beograd 011 40.93 161
2. PANTELIC, Vukasin 15 Novi Beograd 011 44.20 127
3. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 46.64 108
4. SORMAZ, Aleksa 15 Novi Beograd 011 50.39 86

G kategorija

1. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 37.25 213
2. ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 PK Arena 2015 43.91 130
3. GOLUBOVIC P, Vojin 16 11. April 44.86 122
4. GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 54.01 70
5. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 55.98 62
6. RADOVANOVIC, Matija 17 11. April 1:04.39 41


